Table 1

MCAL #
5000
5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011
5012
5013
5014
5015
5016
5017
5018
5019
5020
5021
5022
5023
5024
5025
5026
5027
5028
5029
5030
5031
5032
5033
5034
5035
5036
5037
5038
5039
5040
5041
5042
5043
5044
5045
5046
5047

First Name
Arianna
Lindsey
Nathalia
Ella
Kylie
Celine
Maya
Maddie
Tali
Lauren
Lily
Lucy

Ruby
Hailey
Hailey
Ava
Tula
Lauren
Emilie
Yaelle
Ava
Mara
Gemma
Avery
Emily
Jade
Keely
Anouk
Cassady
Nicole
Maya
Olivia
Lauren
Leah
Liv
Helena
Patricia
Makena
Simi
Tanya
Elena
Ava
Claire
Aubrey
Shyla
Gabriella
Olivia

Last Name
Ayaz
Beauchamp
Bernstein
Blazei
Bogert

Bou Shakra
Breckenridge
Buck
Callan
Carbullido
Carbullido
Carruthers

Churton
Colwell
Connery
Converse
Cox
Duncan
Erickson
Etienne
Farbod
Farese
Favaloro
Felger
Fiber
Fretnaci
Ganong
Guilhaume
Haan
Hoelzle
Holland
Holscher
Huizenga
Huizenga
Humphreys
Janku
Jansheski
Johnson
Kapila
Khandheria
Kim

Koblik
Kulperger
Kunz
Lensing
Levin-Meer
Lindsay

Grade
10
10
10
12
10
12

11
10
12
10

10
10
11
10

10
10
11

10

10
12
12
10
12
10

11
11
10

12

11

10
10

10
10

Here



MCAL #
5048
5049
5050
5051
5052
5053
5054
5055
5056
5057
5058
5059
5060
5061
5062
5063
5064
5065
5066
5067
5068
5069
5070
5071
5072
5073
5074
5075
5076
5077
5078

First Name
Zoe
Kiana
Audrey
Ava
Emily
Sofia
Denia
Lea
Annabel
Rachel
Israa
Olivia
Aria
Jordan
Camille
Maya
Sophia
larissa
Elaina
Jordan
AnnalLea
Lauren
Tawny
Alexandra
Maria
Whitney
Elena
Taylor
Tyler
BrookeA

Last Name
Littleton
Lowry
MaclLean
Mahoney
Melbardis
Mincy
Mittelman
Morina
Morrison
Mueller
Mussa
Novia
Post
Price

Ray
Rembrandt
Rocha
Santiago
Sherman
Slater
Sreba
Steele
Strotz
Vasquez
Villar Alkasar
Violette
Wang
Wein
Woods
Strodder

Grade

11

12

11
10

11
11
11

12
11
11
11

12

10
12

10
11

10

12
11

Here



Table 1

MCAL # First Name Last Name Grade Here
5100 Gabriel Aal 9
5101 Tyler Achuck 11
5102 Kai Auran 10
5103 Ryan Barcy 11
5104 JT Beattie 10
5105 Adam Beltran 11
5106 Mateo Berger 9
5107 Peter Biss 10
5108 Baden Bunch 9
5109 Kevin Castro 9
5110 Richard Cherry LaBourene 10
5111 Kaneu Cole 9
5112 Alex Coleman 10
5113 Henry Colwell 9
5114 Max Costa 12
5115 Miles Crook 11
5116 Daegan Cutter 9
5117 Michael Danne 11
5118 Max Denney 9
5119 Chase Enlowsmith 10
5120 Dylan Finnegan 10
5121 Michael Geloso 9
5122 Zach Ginsburg 11
5123 Frankarlo Gonzalez-Osorno 12
5124 Ryan Gouveia 12
5125 Hudson Grace 11
5126 Elias Grandy 9
5127 Will Hartung 9
5128 CJ Hinnant 10
5129 Holden Hitchcock 9
5130 Levi Huizenga 11
5131 Mark Janscheski 11



MCAL # First Name Last Name Grade Here
5100 Gabriel Aal 9
5132 David Jimenez 10
5133 Thomas Johnson 11
5134 Sahil Kapila 12
5135 Sam Kimball 9
5136 Ari Kosorukov 11
5137 Lucas Lammers 10
5138 Jonathan Law 9
5139 Oliver Lowndes 9
5140 Alexander Maher 10
5141 Tariq Maijid 10
5142 Ben Malek 12
5143 Jacob Mandel 1
5144 Lucas Mandel 11
5145 Oliver Mangat 9
5146 Luke Marini 10
5147 Blake Martin 9
5148 John (Jay) Mcconnell 11
5149 David Melby 9
5150 James Metz 10
5151 John Mihal 12
5152 Ari Miller 9
5153
5154 Dominic Monetta 9
5155 Nathan morales 9
5156 Jackson Moseley 11
5157 Yuto Naka 10
5158 Cody Nielsen 12
5159 Cooper Nolan 12
5160 Liam O'Donnell 10
5161 John O&€™Neal 11
5162 Max O&€™Neill 1
5163 Nicholas O&€™Neill 1
5164 Luke Oliver 10



MCAL # First Name Last Name Grade Here
5100 Gabriel Aal 9
5165 Oliver Pagan 9
5166 Kai Peters 9
5167 Jack Putney 9
5168 Miller Rassmussen 11
5169 Bayanni Rivera 9
5170 Anderson Rodriguez-Menjivar 9
5171 Christian Royal 11
5172 Joshua Santos 12
5173 Bobby Shellenberger 11
5174 Teddy Shellenberger 11
5175 Luke Sinatra 9
5176 Nick Skinner 9
5177 William Sohn 9
5178 Gregory Soloviev 10
5179 David Sorensen 10
5180 Alexander Sreba 12
5181 Yurmajesty Starbird 10
5182 Charlie Tantum 12
5183 Niccolo Tettamanzi 9
5184 Aidan Toll 9
5185 Aidan Tribolet 10
5186 Christopher Vargelis 10
5187 Ricky Viera 12
5188 Troy Volpentest 10
5189 Conor Weasler 9
5190 Zachary Wexler 10
5191 Calum Wilson 9
5192 Nate Wollenweber 9
5193 Matheus Ferro 12



